
C.C.T.  ADJUSTABLE LED UNDERCABINET LIGHT

WEN Lighting  professional led undercabinet light is designed for both
portable and hardwiring applications, its quick linking system makes 
the application much easier and more convenient.
The new  function providesC.C.T.-adjustable
more options for individuals.

ART. NO.  

WEN-ALUC-9-C

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

3000K-4000K-5000K

WATT 
(W)

4

DIMMING
FUNCTION

HI-LO/DIMMABLE

Dimmable with most TRIAC dimmers.

 Rated for continuous operation.

WEN-ALUC-14-C 3000K-4000K-5000K7 HI-LO/DIMMABLE

Excellent for rapid cycling applications.

Excellent performance with new LED technology. 

LIFE SPAN
(hrs)

50,000

50,000

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

PROFESSIONAL LED UNDERCABINET LIGHTS WITH C.C.T. CHANGING

CRI

>90

>90

BEAM
ANGLE

O120

M.O.L.
(inch)

9

14

WIDTH
(inch)

4.05

4.05

Conver tible design for por table&hardwiring applications.

LUMEN
(lm)

200

360

Low profile design for better application.

3-pin Power cord

Linking cable

Dimmable

LED
technology

both

portable&
hardwiring

O120

quick-
connect
linkable

Design

Quick and easy linking system.

WEN-ALUC-22-C 3000K-4000K-5000K11 HI-LO/DIMMABLE

WEN-ALUC-32-C 3000K-4000K-5000K15 HI-LO/DIMMABLE

50,000

50,000

>90

>90

O120 22

32

4.05

4.05

610

810 O120

INPUT

120V/60Hz

120V/60Hz

120V/60Hz

120V/60Hz

White\brown\stainless steel colors available.

3-pin Linking system

Butt connector

Easy hardwiring system

Hi-Low Switch & 3-level 
C .C .T. changing switch

Easy hardwiring system.   

Aluminum housing with PC diffuser.

HEIGHT
(inch)

0.984

0.984

0.984

0.984

Hi-low switch for two level quick dimming.

c.c.t.
changing

3-level

C.C .T. changing by 3-level quick switching.

WEN-ALUC-40-C 3000K-4000K-5000K20 HI-LO/DIMMABLE 50,000>90 O120 40 4.051,060120V/60Hz 0.984
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