

## C.C.T. ADJUSTABLE LED UNDERCABINET LIGHT

WEN Lighting professional led undercabinet light is designed for both portable and hardwiring applications, its quick linking system makes the application much easier and more convenient. The new C.C.T.-adjustable function provides more options for individuals.

BOTH
PORTABLES
HARDWIRING
DESIGN











## FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Rated for continuous operation.

Excellent for rapid cycling applications.

Excellent performance with new LED technology.

Low profile design for better application.

Aluminum housing with PC diffuser.

Convertible design for portable&hardwiring applications.

Easy hardwiring system.

Hi-low switch for two level quick dimming.

Dimmable with most TRIAC dimmers.

C.C.T. changing by 3-level quick switching.

Quick and easy linking system.

White\brown\stainless steel colors available.



Easy hardwiring system







Linking cable



Hi-Low Switch & 3-level C.C.T. changing switch



Butt connector



3-pin Power cord

ART. NO.	WATT (W)	INPUT	DIMMING FUNCTION	LUMEN (lm)	CRI	COLOR TEMPERATURE	BEAM ANGLE	M.O.L. (inch)	WIDTH (inch)	HEIGHT (inch)	LIFE SPAN (hrs)
PROFESSIONAL LED UNDERCABINET LIGHTS WITH C.C.T. CHANGING											
WEN-ALUC-9-C	4	120V/60Hz	HI-LO/DIMMABLE	200	>90	3000K-4000K-5000K	120°	9	4.05	0.984	50,000
WEN-ALUC-14-C	7	120V/60Hz	HI-LO/DIMMABLE	360	>90	3000K-4000K-5000K	120°	14	4.05	0.984	50,000
WEN-ALUC-22-C	11	120V/60Hz	HI-LO/DIMMABLE	610	>90	3000K-4000K-5000K	120°	22	4.05	0.984	50,000
WEN-ALUC-32-C	15	120V/60Hz	HI-LO/DIMMABLE	810	>90	3000K-4000K-5000K	120°	32	4.05	0.984	50,000
WEN-ALUC-40-C	20	120V/60Hz	HI-LO/DIMMABLE	1,060	>90	3000K-4000K-5000K	120°	40	4.05	0.984	50,000













